Team
Murphy / Johnson
Sewell /Kay
Hembrow / Peacock

Jones / Stubbs
Alford / Wearne
Eady / Carter

Sheridan / Thomas

Clark / Callahan
Hughes/

August/Sept

02-08-19
09-08-19
16-08-19
23-08-19
30-08-19
06-09-19
13-09-19
20-09-19
27-09-19

Oct/Nov
04-10-19
11-10-19
18-10-19
25-10-19
01-11-19
08-11-19
15-11-19
22-11-19
29-11-19

Dec/Jan
06-12-19
13-12-19
20-12-19
27-12-19
03-01-20
10-01-20
17-01-20
24-01-20
31-01-20

Feb/March

07-02-20
14-02-20
21-02-20

28-02-20
06-03-20
13-03-20

20-03-20
27-03-20

Please pick up seafood tray before 6pm on the Friday, from Bay Seafood in Lawson Street and say thanks so much to the

team for their ongoing Donation

Can we suggest you put your dates in your diary with reminders as it is only every 7-8 weeks your turn comes

around.

Tickets are $2 each or 3 for $5 etc.

Please wear Patrol Shirts. Thanks for your ongoing contribution to carnival entries and training for our Under 14, 15, 17,

19 and Open Competitors for all senior carnivals.

Please try and swap if you can’t make your night or as a last resort, please call Bay Seafood on 66855660 that
afternoon if the Tray needs to be cancelled






