Team	August/Sept	Oct/Nov	Dec/Jan	Feb/March
Murphy / Johnson	02-08-19	04-10-19	06-12-19	07-02-20
Sewell /Kay	09-08-19	11-10-19	13-12-19	14-02-20
Hembrow / Peacock	16-08-19	18-10-19	20-12-19	21-02-20
Jones / Stubbs	23-08-19	25-10-19	27-12-19	28-02-20
Alford / Wearne	30-08-19	01-11-19	03-01-20	06-03-20
Eady / Carter	06-09-19	08-11-19	10-01-20	13-03-20
Sheridan / Thomas	13-09-19	15-11-19	17-01-20	20-03-20
Clark / Callahan	20-09-19	22-11-19	24-01-20	27-03-20
Hughes/	27-09-19	29-11-19	31-01-20	

Please pick up seafood tray before 6pm on the Friday, from Bay Seafood in Lawson Street and say thanks so much to the team for their ongoing Donation

Can we suggest you put your dates in your diary with reminders as it is only every 7-8 weeks your turn comes around.

Tickets are \$2 each or 3 for \$5 etc.

Please wear Patrol Shirts. Thanks for your ongoing contribution to carnival entries and training for our Under 14, 15, 17, 19 and Open Competitors for all senior carnivals.

Please try and swap if you can't make your night or as a last resort, please call Bay Seafood on 66855660 that afternoon if the Tray needs to be cancelled